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Index Part

JWL1442-201
TS-0208081
TS-0680032

Stand and Bed Assembly

Description Size Qty.
JWL1642-201............... [.D. Label.....cccoiviiiiiiiii e JWL-1642EVS.........ccevvien 1
JWL-1642-201A............ [.D. Label.....ccouuiiiiiiiiiiiee e JWL-1642EVS-2.......cccvvvvenenne. 1
Live Center.......ccocoieiiniiiiiiieieeeeeen, MT2. e 1
SHaANd ..o 2
| I = o T PP 1
JET St e 1
Adjustable Foot ...............ccoeeiiiiinnnl. 3/87 e, 4
................. Hex NUt.......oooooiiiiinn 308 e A

BB e 1
................. Hex Socket Cap Screw .........................5/16"-18 x 1-1/2"...................10
................. Flat Washer............cooooviiiiiiiiieee . 5167 12

TOOI RESE .o 1

TOOI RESt BASE......ciiiiiei e 1

ENA COVEL ...t 1

................. Set Screw .....ocoeevvviviiiiiiieeiieeieee 14720 X147 B

SUPPOIt BracCKet.......coovniiiiii e 1

TOoOl SUPPOIt RO ... 1

HaNAIE ..o 1

Tool Support Handle ................ccc.cooeeee. B/87 e, 1
C-RiNG ..o S19 i, 3
TAIISTOCK .oeeeiiiiee e 1
Tailstock Quill Handle ........................... BB e 1
=T To IS Yol 1 YN 1

L= 11553 (o Yot S o Yo I 1

Storage Basket.........oouiiiiii 1
HexX NUt........ooiiiii e, 5/16” i 3
Set SCrew .....ovevviiiieii 5/16”-18 X 5/8” ..., 1
Clamp Bolt ... 2
BUSNING ...t 1
KBY e 5X5X30 . 1
AP e 2
HexX NU........ooiiiii e, 3/47-10 . i 2
Hex Socket Cap Screw ...........ccceeevnneeee. #10-24 X 3/8” ..., 4
L] o TN 1

C-RiNG ..o S25. . 1
Tailstock Complete Assembly (not shown)...........ccccooviieiiiiiiiiiiieei, 1
Tool Rest Complete Assembly (not Shown) ............cccvieiiiiiiiiiiiieeinns 1
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Headstock Assembly
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Index Part

No. No.

T, JWL1642-101...............
2. JWL1642-102...............
T JWL1642-103...............
4.......... JWL1642-104...............
5. BB-6207ZZ...................
S VB-180J.....coevvveeneann.
T, TS-0270011 ...cevennen.
< T JWL1642-108...............
9.ennnn. JWL1642-109...............
10........ BB-6205Z7...................
M. TS-0207041 ......ccun.n...
12........ JWL1642-112...............
13........ TS-0207021 ......cevve..
14........ JWL1642-114 ...............
15........ JWL1442-164...............
16........ JWL1642-116...............
............ JWL1642-116A.............
............ JWL1642-MFC .............
............ JWL1642-MF................
17........ JWL1642-117 ...............
18........ TS-0680042 .................
19........ TS-228820 .........c.c.........
20........ TS-0209051 .................
21........ TS-0720091 ...
22........ JWL1642-122...............
23........ JWL1642-123...............
24........ JWL1642-124 ...............
25........ TS-0267021 .................
26........ TS-0206031 .................
27........ JWL1642-127 ...............
28........ JWL1642-128...............
29........ JWL1642-129...............
30........ JWL1642-130...............
............ JWL1642-130A.............
31........ TS-1540011 ....oeeennen.
32........ TS-236103 ........cevvene.
33........ TS-2283202 .................
34....... JWL1642-134 ...............
35........ JWL1642-135...............
36........ JWL1642-136...............
37........ JWL1642-137...............
38........ TS-0206011 .................
39........ JWL1642-139...............
40........ JWL1442-116...............
41........ JWL1642-141...............
42........ JWL1642-142...............
43........ JWL1642-143...............
44........ JWL1642-144 ...............
45........ JWL1642-145...............
46........ JWL1642-146...............

Headstock Assembly

Description Size Qty.
HEAASTOCK ... e 1
Spur Center.........coeevveeiiiiiiiiees MT2. e 1
Face Plate.........cc.cccoeeviiiiiiiein, B e, 1
SPINAIE .ot 1
Ball Bearing........ccccoovveeiiiiiiieenn, B207ZZ ..o, 1
Poly-V Belt ........ccoovviviiiiiiieiinees 180J e 1
Set SCrew ....coovvviiiiiieieee 5/167-18 X 1/4” ..., 4
SPINAIE PUIIBY .....ovviiiiee e 1
Wave Washer.........ccoccovviiviiiinennnns BA9 ., 1
Ball Bearing........cccooevvveeiiiiiiieenn, 6205ZZ ..o, 1
Hex Socket Cap Screw ................... 14720 X 3/4" ..o 1
Lock NUt ..., M22 .. 1
Hex Socket Cap Screw ................... 1/47-20 X 5/8”....cooviiieiieenn 4
Hand WREEI ... .o 1
KNOCKOUE ROG.......iiiiiiici e e 1
MOtOr ... 1T5HP 1
MOtOr ..., 2HP . 1
Motor Fan Cover (Not ShOWN) ........cooviiiiiiiiice e, 1
Motor Fan (Not ShOWN) ........coouiiiiii e 1
Handle .........coooiiiiiiiiiicn, 38”16 X 17, 1
Flat Washer...........cccocooiviiiieine, /8 e, 1
Flat Head Screw.............cccvvveennnnenn. M8 X20. .. 4
Hex Socket Cap Screw ................... 38716 X 17, 1
Lock Washer ........c.c.ccoeeeiiiiiiinennnnn. /8 e, 1
Motor Assembly Plate ..........c.oiiniiiii 1
g o] o N 1
1Y o) o) ol U 111 Y N 1
Set SCrew ....coovvevvieiiiieieeee 14720 X 1/47 ..o 4
Socket Head Cap Screw ................. #10-24 X 5/8”...ccovnieiieeenn, 4
Tap SCreEW.....cvuiiiveeiieeieeeieeeei M3XT0. i 4
DRO COVET ...ttt e 1
Plate ..o 1
Digital Readout.............cccoveveeiies JWL-1642EVS.........ccevve. 1
Digital Readout.............cccoveveiinies JWL-1642EVS-2.......cccuuvvenenee. 1
NUE e M3 2
Lock Washer .........ccccoeeeviiiiiiinnnn, M3 2
Round Head Screw......................... M3 X200, 2
Tapping SCrew .......cccceevvvieeeneeinnnnns A X2 i 2
BraCKe! ... e 1
Label Control Panel ...........cooouiiiiiiiie e 1
PUSh/PUIl SWItCh...c.ueiiic e 1
Socket Head Cap Screw ................. #10-24 X 3/8” ..., 8
Panel COVET .....onieie e 1
T oL 101 [PPSR 1
FWA/REV SWItCh......c.iii e, 1
Variable Speed Control .............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
Variable Speed KNOobD ............ooiiiiiii e 1
Speed Label .. ... 1
Bl DOOK .. e i 1
g o] o PN 1
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Index
No.

47 ...
48........
49.......
50........
51........
52........
53........
54........
55........
56........
57........
58........
59.......
60........
61........
62........
63........
64........

76........
77........
78........
79........
80........
81........
82........
83........
84.......
85........
86........
87........
88........
89........

Part
No.

Headstock Assembly (continued)

Description Size Qty.
O RING ot 1
Spindle LOCK PiN......cooii e 1
Retaining Washer ........co.iiiii e 1
BraCKe! ... e 1
[ = 1= YN 1
Lock Washer .........cccoooveeiiiiiiiiicieeen, HE 2
= Lo 1P 1
[ To o gl 1o = 3PN 1
Hex NUt.......cooooii HB-32 ., 2
BUSNING. ...t 1
Clamp Bolt ... 1
ClaMID e 1
HexX NUt.......cooooii e, 34710, 1
C-RiNG ..eeiiiiieee e S19. i, 2
I N 1
HaNAIE ..o 1
KBY it 5X5X40. i 1
INVErter .......ooeeiiiiiieeee e, JWL-1642EVS.........cooveeen. 1
INVErter .......ooooeiiiiiie e, JWL-1642EVS-2.......c.ecennnee. 1
StraiNn RelEf ...ooeii 3
BraCKe! ... e 1
Set SCreW ....ooovniiiiiiieeee e 5/167-18 X 1/4” ..., 1
PIUNG T ..ot 1
Braking Resistor ...........c.ccooviiiiinninnns JWL-1642EVS.........covveen. 1
Braking Resistor ..............ccooiiiiiiiinnnns JWL-1642EVS-2.......c.eecennnee. 1
SIgNAl COrd ... 1
Power Cord.........cocovviiiiiiiiiiieee e, JWL-1642EVS.........cooveeen. 1
Power Cord.........cocoeeiiiiiiiiiiiie e, JWL-1642EVS-2.........oeceennee. 1
/o] (o] g @70 o H PRSP 1
Motor Label..........coooveiiiiiiiiiiiin, JWL-1642EVS.........ccevvi. 1
Motor Label..........coooveiiiiiiiiiii, JWL-1642EVS-2.......cccvvvvenenen. 1
1070] | -1 SR PRRPTR 1
[0 1= o 1
KBY it 8X8X90 ... 1
Hex Head Bolt ..............cooovniiiiiiinn, 5/167-18 X 5/8”......cevvveein, 4
KBY i 5X5X30 . 1
(107 o PP PP RPN 1
GUArd BracCKet ........ooivuiii e 1
Hex Socket Cap Screw ..., 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" ..o, 2
Lock Washer .........ccccooveeiiiiiiiecieen, /8 e, 2
Cable Clamp ..o 1
Hex NUt........ooooii e, HF10 ., 1
Cable Clamp ..o 1
Hex Socket Cap Screw ...........c.ccouveee. #10-24 X 1/27 oo, 1
1070] |- 1 SO PP PPPRPUPRN 2
HEX NUL. ... e e e e eae e 2
Set SCrew ....oooveiiiiiiicee e MBXT2. i 2
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Wiring Diagram for JWL-1642EVS
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